Description

Oasis Skin Subst Per Sq Cm
Oat F7 IGE

Ob <14Wks Ea Addl Gestation
Ob Follow-Up

Ob Re-Revaluation Sonogram
Ob Us <14 Wks

Ob Us 2Nd/3Rd Trim Ea Add Gest

Ob Us 2Nd/3Rd Trimester
Ob Us Follow-Up Add Gest
Ob Us Transvaginal
Obinutuzumab 1000mG
Observation High Per Hr
Occluder

Occular Implant

Occult Blood Gastric
Octreotide 0.025MG Inj
Octreotide 100mCg
Octreotide 500mCg
Octreotide 50mCg
Octreotide Deoot 20mG
Octreotide Depot 30mG
Octreotide Depot 10mG
Octreotide Depot Inj 1IMG
Octreotide ER 10mG
Octreotide ER 20mG
Ofatumumab 100mG Inj
Ofloxacin 0.3% 10Ml Otic Sol
Ofloxacin 0.3% 5mL Ophth Sol
Ohs Anesth Supply Kit
Ohs Supply Kit

Ohs Valve Sutures-Aortic
Ohs Valve Sutures-Mitral
Ohs Veingraft Sutures

0OJ Ab

0OJ AB Antibody
Olanzapine

Olanzapine 10Mg Inj
Olanzapine 10mg Inj a
Olanzapine 10Mg Po
Olanzapine 2.5Mg Po
Olanzapine 5Mg Po
Olanzapine Odt 10Mg Po
Olanzapine Odt 5Mg Po
Olaparib 50mG Po
Oligoclonal Bands IgG

Standard Charge

$32.00
$6.00
$2,185.00
$1,325.00
$1,099.00
$2,906.00
$2,183.00
$2,936.00
$1,325.00
$1,178.00
$39,306.00
$213.00
$363.00
$560.00
$111.00
$128.65
$338.20
$1,631.40
$174.40
$17,802.00
$26,657.20
$6,609.00
$24,431.20
$12,452.85
$16,315.50
$2,003.40
$3,239.90
$136.30
$543.00
$12,059.00
$6,126.00
$4,839.00
$1,850.00
$86.53
$86.50
$71.41
$324.30
$563.20
$209.15
$117.60
$138.80
$34.20
$149.85
$449.40
$16.89



Olmesartan 20Mg Po

Olmesartan 5Mg

Olopatadine 0.1% 5MI Ophth Sol
Olsalazine 250Mg Po

Omacetaxine Mepesuccinate 3.5mG Inj
Omega Check

Omega-3 Acid Ethyl Esters
Omeprazole 10Mg Po

Omeprazole 20Mg Po

Omeprazole 5Mg Oral Liq
OMIDRIA 1% / 3% INTRAOCULAR 4ML
Omnipaque 350

On Q Pain Pumps

Ondansetron 1mg Inj
Ondansetron 2mG ODT
Ondansetron 40 Mg Inj
Ondansetron 4mG Inj
Ondansetron 4Mg Odt
Ondansetron 8mg Odt

One Donor Ffp, Apheresis

On-Q Pain Pumps

Ontak Sensitivity (Cd25)

Open Plcmt Intrav Stent

Opiates Confirmation

Opiates Serum

Oprelvekin 5Mg Inj

Optic Foramina

Optifast Bundle #1

Optifast Bundle #2

Optifast Bundle #3

OptiFast food product

Oral Radiopharm Therapy
Oritavancin 400mg Inj

Orth/Prosth Use Checkout Each 15 Min
Ortho Cable Supplies

Ortho Orthodic Device

Ortho Periarticular Inj

Orthosis Custom Eo Free Motion
Orthotic Fitting/Training Ea 15 Min
Orthotic Fitting/Training Ea 15 Min OT
Os Calcis Left

Os Calcis Right

Oseltamivir 30 MG 5ML Oral Liq
Oseltamivir 30Mg Oral Susp
Oseltamivir 75Mg Po

Osimertinib Mesylate 40mG Po
Osimertinib Mesylate 80mG Po

$20.60
$19.85
$3,661.65
$52.00
$3,828.00
$37.00
$13.45
$62.80
$69.20
$14.90
$4,882.50
$1.00
$2,203.00
$53.50
$117.10
$262.50
$10.00
$234.05
$389.85
$124.00
$1,124.00
$75.00
$2,711.00
$112.47
$26.20
$1,648.50
$773.00
$178.50
$178.50
$181.50
$4.25
$3,549.00
$5,800.00
$190.00
$2,307.00
$5,623.00
$244.10
$2,065.00
$265.00
$231.00
$710.00
$710.00
$159.50
$51.20
$162.10
$1,895.00
$1,895.00



Osmolality

Osmolality, Feces

Osseous Survey Complete
Osseous Survey Limited

Ostene Bone Hemostasis
Osteocalcin N-Mid

Ostomy Adhesive

Ostomy Hytape 1In

Ostomy Pouch All Sizes
Ostomy Supply

OT Developmental Testing,Extended
Ova + Paraste Exam
Ova_Parasite_Quest

Oxalic Acid Random Urine
Oxaliplatin 50mG Inj
Oxandrolone 2.5Mg Po
Oxazepam 15Mg Po
Oxcarbazepine 150Mg Po
Oxcarbazepine 300Mg Oral Susp
Oxcarbazepine 300Mg Po
Oxcarbazepine SP

Oximetric Swan

Oxybutynin 3.9Mg/24Hr Biweekly Patch
Oxybutynin 5Mg Oral Liq
Oxybutynin XI 5Mg Po

Oxycel Cotton

Oxycodone

Oxycodone 10Mg Po
Oxycodone 20Mg Oral Liq
Oxycodone 20Mg Po
Oxycodone 40Mg Po
Oxycodone 5Mg Po

Oxycodone 80Mg Po
Oxycodone Cr 80Mg Po
Oxycodone/Acet 10/325Mg Po
Oxydocone Cr 40Mg Po

Oxygen Daily

Oxylocaine 2% Jelly 5Ml
Oxymetazolein Nasal Spray 10z
Oxytocin 10 Units

Oxytocin 10Units Inj

Oxytocin 20 Units / 1000mL
Oyster IGE (F290)

Oyster Shell Calcium/Vit D 500Mg/200Po

$458.00
$14.87
$4,402.00
$2,135.00
$221.00
$30.00
$413.00
$218.00
$122.00
$140.00
$1,415.00
$260.00
$37.91
$13.61
$682.50
§72.75
$10.00
$15.85
$57.35
$24.25
$35.71
$5,412.00
$36.55
$10.00
$30.05
$75.00
$67.00
$117.10
$76.55
$124.65
$79.55
$18.80
$52.00
$121.05
$35.40
$99.25
$2,397.00
$54.00
$20.15
$13.25
$156.60
$121.30
$5.58
$10.00



